Part # MSV1400SE
RED FLAG MINE SERVICE TOOL BOX
- White Powder Coated Steel
- Stainless Steel Drop T Latches, Gas Struts, Stainless Steel Piano Hinge,
  Pinchweld Rubber Seal, Optional Shelving
500mm
40
0m
m
600mm
1400mm
1300mm
75
5m
m
90
0m
m
SIDE VIEW FRONT VIEW
( Door opening )
90
0m
m
50mm x 50mm